PLUS ...
mpb.co.nz  |  0800 522 533
REDWAY
FLASHINGS
Internal Corner
MPB60IC
External Corner
MPB60EC
Sheet End Cap
MPB45END
Flat Sheet Jointer
MPB60J
Flat Sheet Jointer
MPB45J
Internal Corner
MPB45IC
External Corner
MPB45EC
Sheet End Cap
MPB60END 25
14
7
	› DURABLE:
Made from quality uPVC.
	› 	MULTIPLE PROFILES & SIZES:
A shape and length to suit
your project.
	› EASY INSTALLATION:
Simple insertion
and locking
mechanism.
Fibre Cement
Sheet Jointers
Use with Masons, or other Fibre
Cement Sheets.
MASONS REDWAY UPVC SHEET JOINTERS - FOR FIBRE CEMENT SHEETS
MASONS CODE MINIMUM ORDER QTY 1 PACK LENGTHS PER PACK BARCODE
MPB45J600 4.5MM FLAT SHEET JOINTER WHITE 600MM 50 9421901320003
MPB45J2400 4.5MM FLAT SHEET JOINTER WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320140
MPB45J2700 4.5MM FLAT SHEET JOINTER WHITE 2700MM 10 9421901320164
MPB45IC* 4.5MM INTERNAL CORNER WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320249
MPB45EC* 4.5MM EXTERNAL CORNER WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320300
MPB45END* 4.5MM END CAP WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320324
MPB60J600 6MM FLAT SHEET JOINTER WHITE 600MM 50 9421901320348
MPB60J2400 6MM FLAT SHEET JOINTER WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320355
MPB60J2700 6MM FLAT SHEET JOINTER WHITE 2700MM 10 9421901320362
MPB60IC* 6MM INTERNAL CORNER WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320416
MPB60EC* 6MM EXTERNAL CORNER WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320430
MPB60END* 6MM END CAP WHITE 2400MM 10 9421901320447
* Available June 2025